

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information

Account No: 0006114.1
MAY MORAN
P.O. BOX 847
BELLA VISTA, CA 96008-

Location Information

Location No: 0006114
22113 SUNSHINE WAY
JONES VALLEY, CA 96003

Date	Type	Read Date	Reading	Usage	Prior Balance	Transaction Amount	Balance
12/31/2016	Penalty				118.05	1.77	119.82
12/31/2016	Charge	12/31/2016	728320	1500	119.82	33.95	153.77
12/31/2016	Adjustment				153.77	-1.77	152.00
02/09/2017	Payment				152.00	-25.00	127.00
02/28/2017	Penalty				127.00	1.91	128.91
02/28/2017	Charge	02/28/2017	729610	1290	128.91	33.95	162.86
03/08/2017	Payment				162.86	-30.00	132.86
03/08/2017	Payment				132.86	-46.20	86.66
04/10/2017	Payment				86.66	-30.00	56.66
04/20/2017	Payment				56.66	-56.66	0.00
04/30/2017	Charge	04/30/2017	732710	3100	0.00	36.48	36.48
06/02/2017	Payment				36.48	-36.48	0.00
06/30/2017	Charge	06/30/2017	745010	12300	0.00	57.34	57.34
07/13/2017	Payment				57.34	-57.34	0.00
08/31/2017	Charge	08/31/2017	784290	39280	0.00	92.44	92.44
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				92.44	100.00	192.44
10/11/2017	Payment				192.44	-92.44	100.00
10/31/2017	Charge	10/31/2017	798580	14290	100.00	59.94	159.94
11/13/2017	Payment				159.94	-50.00	109.94